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Saison 2023-24 / Manner / Kreisklasse Mitte / Schnittliste ( Auswarts )
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Spieler
Engel, Steffen
Bobinger, Wolfgang
Gaebelein, Dietmar
Huber, Jonathan

Gemmersdorfer,
Michael

Tuffentsammer, Daniel
Kattesch, Bernhard

Ziegler, Michael

Cekovic, Marijan
Sens, Stev

Wagner, Markus
Svoboda, Patrick
Beutel, Sebastian
Gilbert, Damir
Primorac, Predrag
Motzet, Tobias
Baumeister, Reinhold
Wimmer, Franz

Hoglmeier, Alexander

Bradl, Walter
Braumiller, Bernhard
Gaul, Sandra

Kastle, Alfons

Baurle, Julian
Fuchs, Alfred
Eberlein, Jirgen
Dujo, Mario
Petrowitsch, Jonas
Greb, Ralf
Folgmann, Christian
Eberlein, Andreas
Huber, Thomas

Zetzsche, Wolfgang

Richter, Georg
Hanuschka, Lars
Béurle, Markus
Ruppert, Dieter

Deininger, Xaver

Klein, Walter

Linder, Andreas
Gastgeb, Mark David
Haydari, Noor Agha
Ficker, Petra

Huber, Wolfgang
Kriger, Jonas

Roso, lvan

Mduller, Kim

Mabhr, Ralph

Klub
SSV Bobingen
SSV Bobingen
SSV Bobingen
SSV Bobingen

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SKC Kissing-Mering

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

MBB-SG Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg

SV Ottmarshausen

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SV Ottmarshausen

SKC Westheim

SKC Westheim

MBB-SG Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

Rot Weil3 Augsburg
SV Ottmarshausen
MBB-SG Augsburg

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

SSV Bobingen

Rot Weil3 Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg

SKC Westheim

DJK Goggingen

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
MBB-SG Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg

SKC Westheim

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

SSV Bobingen
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SSV Bobingen
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

SSV Bobingen

Rot Weil3 Augsburg

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
DJK Goggingen

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SKC Westheim

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SKC Westheim

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB

AK
SenAm
SenAm
SenAm

Ul8 m

Méanner
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Sen Am
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SenCm
Manner
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Sen A m
SenAm
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SenB m

Méanner

SenAm
Méanner
Frauen

SenB m

U23m
SenCm
SenB m
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SenBm
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Manner
SenB m

SenCm

SenBm

Manner
SenAm
SenAm

Sen B m

SenCm
SenAm
Manner
Manner
SenCw
SenAm
Manner
Manner

Frauen

Manner
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1 565,00
1 562,00
1 545,00
1 539,00
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536,00

533,00
532,44

529,33

528,40
528,11
526,86
525,50
524,33
524,00
523,50
10 521,90
10 521,60
520,67
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4
2 519,50
6 519,33
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1 517,00
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513,40
511,00
510,60
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506,40
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506,00

505,88
504,00
504,00
502,86

502,00

501,67
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500,00
499,67
497,00
496,20
496,00
495,62

495,50
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491,57
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1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0

1,0

1,0
9,0

3,0

4,0
8,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
4,0
2,0
7,0
7,0
2,0

4,0

1,0
50
1,0

1,0

1,0
1,0
9,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
4,0
4,0

6,0

6,0
1,0
1,0
50
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3,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
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50

50
4,0
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0,00
591,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
497,50

571,00

524,00
543,00
524,60

0,00
535,33
520,00
520,00
564,78
541,60

0,00

524,00

516,57
498,88
0,00

0,00

554,50

0,00
531,50
520,50
497,67
491,33
557,78
534,40
484,33

512,29

521,60

0,00
474,00
483,86

513,67

494,75
0,00
0,00

521,20
0,00

475,88

497,00

473,43

506,50
495,25
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0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

0,0
8,0

1,0
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4,0
0,0
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2,0
1,0
8,0
8,0
0,0

1,0

7,0
8,0
0,0

0,0

1,0
0,0
8,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
8,0
9,0
1,0

4,0

8,0
0,0
0,0
4,0

5,0

50
0,0
0,0
5,0
0,0
5,0
1,0
4,0

7,0
7,0
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1,0
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0,0
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536,00 1,0

533,00 1,0
514,05 17,0

539,75 4,0

527,14 6,0
535,56 16,0
525,92 10,0
525,50 6,0
529,83 12,0
522,50 6,0
521,75 3,0
542,21 15,0
531,60 15,0
520,67 2,0

520,80 5,0

517,22 8,0
507,64 13,0
517,50 1,0

517,00 1,0

542,00 2,0
517,00 1,0
522,45 17,0
517,33 3,0
505,75 5,0
498,20 3,0
545,25 11,0
523,06 13,0
498,12 5,0

509,38 10,0

514,61 14,0
504,00 1,0
489,00 1,0
493,36 9,0

508,36 9,0

497,71
501,00
500,00
513,12
497,00
483,69
496,50
485,27

8,0
0,0
2,0
7,0
0,0
7,0
2,0
9,0

501,00 12,0
493,53 11,0

565
591
545
539

536

533
562

571

544
582
564
578
579
554
532
614
584
564

526

547
560
543

517

557
517
583
555
560
519
585
576
527

550

547
522
504
530

559

555
501
533
528
497
528
497
519

535
545



49 Klose, Jan
50 Dischl, Johann
51 Pehn, Reinhardt

52 Kostic, Jovan

53 Ziegler, Simon

54 Karlinski, Heiko
55 Miller, Stephan
56 Hendler, Stefan
57 Lorz, Alfred

58 Adamek, Yannik

59 Luxenburger, Dieter
60 Hormann, Reinhold
61 Kostic, Dobrosav

62 Adamek, Stefan
63 Danner, Christian

64 Stadlmeier, Roman

65 Rauch, Siegfried
66 Gilg, Richard

67 Milicevic, Marin
68 Griindel, Egbert

69 Topelt, René

70 Czech, Heiko

71 Satriano, Massimo
72 Axtner, Norbert
73 Adamek, Sven

74 Pfeifer, Siegfried
75 Weil3, Gunter

76 Schubert, Steffen

77 Meier, Margit

78 Grasler, Hans-Georg
79 Maier, Robert

80 Grotsch, Walter
81 Brugger, Manfred
82 Baumeister, Alois
83 Waldner, Johann
84 Steinbichler, Rudolf
85 Bayerl, Maximilian
86 Voss, Peter

87 Milicevic, Ivica

88 Uhlemann, Dieter
89 Behrendt, Sigurd
90 Beez, Wolfgang
91 Lossin, Tom

92 Wolff, Silvia

93 Diessner, Sabine

94 Huber, Hermann

95 Marinkovic, Alexander
96 Saule, Werner

97 Bayerl, Roland

98 Badur, Danny
99 Jagg, Luise
100 Schmalz, Oliver

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SSV Bobingen
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

FSV Inningen

SSV Bobingen
FSV Inningen

SSV Bobingen

Rot Weil3 Augsburg

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

SKC Kissing-Mering

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

Rot Weil3 Augsburg
SKC Kissing-Mering

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

Rot Weil3 Augsburg
SSV Bobingen
SKC Westheim
DJK Goggingen

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

Rot Weil3 Augsburg
SV Ottmarshausen
Rot Weil3 Augsburg
Rot Weil3 Augsburg
Rot Weil3 Augsburg
SKC Westheim
SKC Kissing-Mering

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

Rot Weil3 Augsburg
Rot Weil3 Augsburg
SV Ottmarshausen
DJK Goggingen

Rot Weil3 Augsburg
SV Ottmarshausen
FSV Inningen

SKC Kissing-Mering
SSV Bobingen

SKC Westheim
SKC Westheim
SKC Westheim
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SKC Kissing-Mering
DJK Goggingen

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

MBB-SG Augsburg

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

SKC Westheim

SpG TSV1871/ESV
Augsburg

DJK Goggingen
SKC Kissing-Mering
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
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SenAm
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SenAm
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SenCm
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SenBw
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491,00
486,00
485,60

485,44

485,17

484,89
482,33
481,78
481,56
481,29

480,14
479,50
479,27

479,00
476,50

475,33

475,00
474,00
473,67
473,33

473,00

472,00
470,62
470,60
470,22
469,00
466,80
466,57

465,88

464,00
463,67
461,90
461,70
461,50
461,50
459,60
459,50
459,00
458,00
457,25
457,17
455,71
455,33
455,00

455,00
454,50
454,25
454,00
453,88

448,14
448,00
446,75

30 4
40 6
9,0 10

50 7

6,0 9

50 10
30 4
60 9
7,0 10
6,0 10

3,0
15
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4,0
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1,0

0,0
2,5
1,0
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0,0
4,5
50
2,0
3,0
3,0
50
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
3,0
0,0

© © 0 W N 0 © h» Ul 00T O W O©ONOGGO N 0O~ N © ©

[EY
o

0,5
0,0
1,0

» 00 O N O b~ N OB~ DN OO

3,0

[En
o

4,0

10 6
00 O
20 5

471,00
479,67
489,20

500,00

490,00

502,40
497,00
501,00
491,90
464,70

497,25
486,62
516,00

490,75
467,62

503,43

0,00
461,40
455,50
489,11

490,50

0,00
436,20
474,62
492,62
477,20
432,25
470,33

468,38

521,00
436,33
440,12
505,22
449,22
445,40
487,89
456,88
452,20
463,50
426,75
452,40
472,71
437,00
501,20

484,50

0,00
436,62
437,17
462,60

457,00
0,00
478,60

1,0
3,0
50

3,0

4,0

7,0
1,0
7,0
3,0
5,0

4,5
1,0
6,0

1,0
4,0

4,0

0,0
2,0
2,0
50

50

0,0
2,0
4,0
6,0
2,5
1,0
4,0

4,0

2,0
0,0
50
5,0
3,0
15
2,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
4,0
1,0
3,0

1,0
0,0
1,0
50
3,5

3,0
0,0
2,0

12
20

16

21

19
10
18
19
17

15
14
18

12
14

10

13

18
14

13
18
17

16
16

18
19
19
20
19
18

12
11
14
10

12
11
18
13

481,00
482,83
487,40

491,81

487,24

494,11
488,20
491,39
487,00
471,53

489,27
483,57
493,56

482,92
471,43

495,00

475,00
469,15
466,40
481,22

483,00

472,00
457,38
472,39
480,76
473,56
451,44
468,69

467,12

502,00
450,00
452,22
482,32
455,68
453,45
473,00
458,33
454,14
461,67
447,08
455,00
464,21
448,00
493,50

469,75
454,50
442,50
444,82
458,72

452,23
448,00
464,44

4,0
7,0
14,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

4,0
13,0
10,0
11,0

7,5
2,5
12,0

5,0
8,0

5,0

0,0
4,5
3,0
9,0

7,0

1,0
5,0
10,0
12,0
3,5
4,0
50

9,0

3,0
0,0
9,5
10,0
5,0
4,5
5,0
8,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
50
4,0
4,0
3,0

15
0,0
2,0
8,0
7,5

4,0
0,0
4,0

517
530
515

529

567

530
515
534
536
503

521
504
543

517
516

531

475
510
519
528

516

472
505
531
521
522
480
499

514

525
488
511
525
506
491
528
509
469
475
498
487
511
532
514

488
485
493
502
509

491
448
530



